FACOM 76.XSLSM - SLS Tethered Metric 12x6pt
Angled Socket Spanner
76 .8SLS,  76 .9SLS,  76 .10SLS,  76 .11SLS,  76 .12SLS,  76 .13SLS,
76 .14SLS,  76 .15SLS,  76 .16SLS,  76 .17SLS,  76 .18SLS,  76 .19SLS
,  76 .21SLS,  76 .22SLS,  76 .24SLS,  76 .27SLS,  76 .30SLS,
76 .32SLS
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 76.8SLS - 8mm SLS
Tethered Metric 12x6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
76.8SLS 8mm
FACOM 76.9SLS - 9mm SLS
Tethered Metric 12x6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
76.9SLS 9mm
FACOM 76.10SLS - 10mm SLS
Tethered Metric 12x6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
76.10SLS 10mm
FACOM 76.11SLS - 11mm SLS
Tethered Metric 12x6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
76.11SLS 11mm
FACOM 76.12SLS - 12mm SLS
Tethered Metric 12x6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
76.12SLS 12mm
/facom-76-8sls-8mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-8sls-8mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-8sls-8mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-9sls-9mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-9sls-9mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-9sls-9mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-10sls-10mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-10sls-10mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-10sls-10mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-11sls-11mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-11sls-11mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-11sls-11mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-12sls-12mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-12sls-12mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-12sls-12mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 76.13SLS - 13mm SLS
Tethered Metric 12x6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
76.13SLS 13mm
FACOM 76.14SLS - 14mm SLS
Tethered Metric 12x6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
76.14SLS 14mm
FACOM 76.15SLS - 15mm SLS
Tethered Metric 12x6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
76.15SLS 15mm
FACOM 76.16SLS - 16mm SLS
Tethered Metric 12x6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
76.16SLS 16mm
FACOM 76.17SLS - 17mm SLS
Tethered Metric 12x6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
76.17SLS 17mm
FACOM 76.18SLS - 18mm SLS
Tethered Metric 12x6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
76.18SLS 18mm
FACOM 76.19SLS - 19mm SLS
Tethered Metric 12x6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
76.19SLS 19mm
FACOM 76.21SLS - 21mm SLS
Tethered Metric 12x6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
76.21SLS 21mm
FACOM 76.22SLS - 22mm SLS
Tethered Metric 12x6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
76.22SLS 22mm
FACOM 76.24SLS - 24mm SLS
Tethered Metric 12x6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
76.24SLS 24mm
FACOM 76.27SLS - 27mm SLS
Tethered Metric 12x6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
76.27SLS 27mm
/facom-76-13sls-13mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-13sls-13mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-13sls-13mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-14sls-14mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-14sls-14mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-14sls-14mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-15sls-15mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-15sls-15mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-15sls-15mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-16sls-16mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-16sls-16mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-16sls-16mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-17sls-17mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-17sls-17mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-17sls-17mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-18sls-18mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-18sls-18mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-18sls-18mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-19sls-19mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-19sls-19mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-19sls-19mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-21sls-21mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-21sls-21mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-21sls-21mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-22sls-22mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-22sls-22mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-22sls-22mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-24sls-24mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-24sls-24mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-24sls-24mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-27sls-27mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-27sls-27mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-27sls-27mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 76.30SLS - 30mm SLS
Tethered Metric 12x6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
76.30SLS 30mm
FACOM 76.32SLS - 32mm SLS
Tethered Metric 12x6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
76.32SLS 32mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM 76.XSLSM - SLS Tethered Metric 12x6pt Angled Socket Spanner
Features
Tool fitted with a FACOM SLS attachment solution preventing any risk of accidental falls
The turning crimped cable solution chosen and tested by FACOM preserves the ergonomics of use of
the tool
Open-socket wrenches for powerful (un)tightening
12-point short head for 30' increment and 6-point long-reach head
Short head open socket for passing threaded rods
Metric sizes - 8 - 32mm
Satin chrome finish
Technical Conformity
NF ISO 2236 - NF ISO 691 - ISO 2236 - ISO 691 - DIN ISO 691
/facom-76-30sls-30mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-30sls-30mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-30sls-30mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-32sls-32mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-32sls-32mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-76-32sls-32mm-sls-tethered-metric-12x6pt-angled-socket-spanner